CHAMPIONNAT FEDERAL - AS PIGEON FEMELLES

Nom

TARNUS Joél
BRUDERMANN
LOUPPE
GUYOT Jean-
MEDARD P&Fils
FEDI Christian
TARNUS L
DUMAS Magali
RAAB

OSVALD Bruno
TARNUS Joél
BRUDERMANN
TARNUS Joél
MEDARD P&Fils
TARNUS L
DUMAS Magali
MAURICE Didier
SCHOSSELER
BRUDERMANN
DUMAS Magali
OSVALD Bruno
DUMAS Magali
MAURICE Didier
TALIA Marc
PREVOST Michel
DUMAS Magali
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
RAAB

DUMAS Magali
ROCAMORA
OSVALD Bruno
TARNUS L
MAURICE Didier
TARNUS L
GUYOT Jean-
BOUAS P/F
ROCAMORA
RAAB

BOUAS P/F
OSVALD Bruno
TARNUS Joél
MEDARD P&Fils
DUMAS Magali
TALIA Marc
HOTTON JC
TAINE Sonia
NICOLAS Guylain
BOUAS P/F
TAINE Sonia
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R06 FED 09 PIG FEMEL

Pigeon

0168945-17
0301040-16
0049198-18
0305538-16
0170708-17
0056367-18
1164726-17
0173084-17
0172302-17
0173103-17
0049427-18
0105730-15
0168955-17
0313424-16
0049375-18
0048032-18
0107816-15
0302056-16
0166123-17
0173079-17
0303183-16
0048034-18
0314120-16
0105208-15
0055895-18
0048030-18
0166132-17
0431902-13
0304522-16
0173033-17
0067620-14
0303107-16
0168854-17
0107844-15
0049369-18
0113945-15
0171625-17
0118028-15
0049945-18
0305649-16
0173144-17
1164378-17
0303929-16
0048033-18
0165214-17
0352829-17
0344933-18
0306629-16
0171633-17
0230904-17
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Pts

261.52
347.85
472.66
649.07
24.64
57.77
59.39
104.38
111.17
117.78
123.8
127.6
135.23
152.11
166.52
177.95
182.08
192.14
209.14
217.05
217.33
237.27
255.09
262.07
265.4
268.47
270.82
274.38
283.24
289.8
290.37
292.01
297.55
300.05
303.21
315.53
345.96
360.18
371.04
373.29
382.41
445.59
467.9
494.68
6.35
9.13
18.52
27.4
28.57
29.13

Enlogement

MARGUT
FLORANGE
MARGUT

LURE

BAR LE DUC
VESOUL

MARGUT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
FLEVILLE DEVANT
MARGUT
FLORANGE
MARGUT

BAR LE DUC
MARGUT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
FLEVILLE DEVANT
BAR LE DUC
FLEVILLE DEVANT
MARGUT
FLORANGE
MARGUT

LURE

LURE

BAR LE DUC
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
LURE

FLEVILLE DEVANT
MARGUT

BAR LE DUC
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLORANGE
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
MARGUT

LURE

VRIGNE AUX BOIS

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES

MEUSE

ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES

MEUSE

ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEUSE

MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES

MEUSE
ARDENNES

MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES

MEUSE

MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
ARDENNES
ARDENNES

ARDENNES



